Maintenance Manual
Spectrum Master™
MS2760A-0032, 9 kHz to 32 GHz
MS2760A-0044, 9 kHz to 44 GHz
MS2760A-0050, 9 kHz to 50 GHz
MS2760A-0070, 9 kHz to 70 GHz
MS2760A-0090, 9 kHz to 90 GHz
MS2760A-0110, 9 kHz to 110 GHz
MS2760A-0145, 9 kHz to 145 GHz
MS2760A-0170, 9 kHz to 170 GHz
MS2762A-0032, 6 GHz to 32 GHz
MS2762A-0044, 6 GHz to 44 GHz
MS2762A-0050, 6 GHz to 50 GHz
MS2762A-0070, 6 GHz to 70 GHz
MS2762A-0090, 6 GHz to 90 GHz
MS2762A-0110, 6 GHz to 110 GHz
MS2762A-0145, 6 GHz to 145 GHz
MS2762A-0170, 6 GHz to 170 GHz
Anritsu Company
490 Jarvis Drive
Morgan Hill, CA 95037-2809
USA